
100%
6.44%

0.00% 42.00%

JPM 20150707 0.81% 0.81%

BK 20150708 0.42% 1.23%

T 20150709 0.32% 1.55%

BIIB 20150710 0.34% 1.89%

TGT 20150721 0.85% 2.74%

DOW 20150722 0.67% 3.41%

UNH 20150723 2.43% 5.84%

TWX 20150724 0.04% 5.89%

MET 20150727 0.43% 6.32%

USB 20150728 0.12% 6.44%

pozn.: uváděné výsledky jsou při obchodování s pákou 1:3!!!

Procentuální úspěšnost 07/2015:
Procentuální zhodnocení 07/2015:

Průměrné roční zhodnocení:

© 2015 Petr Novák

trh datum Zisk/ztráta % zhodnocení


